
Naturally 

Aspirated

Forced 

Induction

Inlet Outlet Inlet Outlet Return Pre Post Pre Post Carb EFI

12-322, 12-

325
Yes Street/Strip Gasoline/E85

120 @ 8PSI

113 @ 43PSI

100 @ 60PSI

1200

1100

1000

900

850

750

-8AN -8AN N/A -8AN -8AN Included
162-564 

Optional
Included

162-554 

Optional
12-847 12-848 22

12-321, 12-

324
Yes Street/Strip Gasoline/E85 100 @ 60PSI 1000 750 N/A -8AN N/A -8AN N/A N/A N/A Included

162-554 

Optional
N/A Included 22

12-320, 12-

323
Yes Street/Strip Gasoline 60@ 60 PSI 600 450 N/A -8AN N/A -6AN N/A N/A N/A Included

162-550 

Optional
12-841 12-846 18

Holley Recommendations for Peak Performance

Max HP* Pump Fitting Size Minimum Recommended Line 

Size

Fuel Filter  (Carbureted) Fuel Filter (Fuel 

injected)

Recommended 

Regulator Max Amp 

DrawCompatible 

up to 18.5V Application Fuel Compatibility

GPH Flow at 

Rated PSI and 

13.5V
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