			Fuel Compatibility	GPH Flow at Rated PSI and 13.5V	Holley Recommendations for Peak Performance				Holley Recommendations for Peak Performance									
					Max HP*		Pump Fitting Size		Minimum Recommended Line Size			Fuel Filter (Carbureted)		Fuel Filter (Fuel injected)		Recommended Regulator		Max Amp
	Compatible up to 18.5V				Naturally Aspirated	Forced Induction	Inlet	Outlet	Inlet	Outlet	Return	Pre	Post	Pre	Post	Carb	EFI	Draw
12-322, 12 325	Yes	Street/Strip	Gasoline/E85	120 @ 8PSI 113 @ 43PSI 100 @ 60PSI	1200 1100 1000	900 850 750	-8AN	-8AN	N/A	-8AN	-8AN	Included	162-564 Optional	Included	162-554 Optional	12-847	12-848	22
12-321, 12 324	Yes	Street/Strip	Gasoline/E85	100 @ 60PSI	1000	750	N/A	-8AN	N/A	-8AN	N/A	N/A	N/A	Included	162-554 Optional	N/A	Included	22
12-320, 12 323	Yes	Street/Strip	Gasoline	60@ 60 PSI	600	450	N/A	-8AN	N/A	-6AN	N/A	N/A	N/A	Included	162-550 Optional	12-841	12-846	18